  CA-IS3730, CA-IS3731
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                        Version 1.04,2023/03/21
Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated  1
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
 CA-IS373x High-Speed Triple-Channel Digital Isolators
1. Features
• Data Rate: DC to 150Mbps
• Robust Galvanic Isolation of Digital Signals

2                                                                                                                                                            Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
4. Ordering Information
Table 4-1. Ordering Information
Part Number  Number of Inputs
A Side
Number of Inputs
B Side
Default Output  Isolation
Rating (kV)
Output
Enable
Package
CA-IS3730LN 3 0 Low 3.75 Yes SOIC16-NB
CA-IS3730LW 3 0 Low 5.0 Yes SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3730HN 3 0 High 3.75 Yes SOIC16-NB
CA-IS3730HW 3 0 High 5.0 Yes SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3731LN 2 1 Low 3.75 Yes SOIC16-NB
CA-IS3731LW 2 1 Low 5.0 Yes SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3731HN 2 1 High 3.75 Yes SOIC16-NB
CA-IS3731HW 2 1 High 5.0 Yes SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3731HB 2 1 High 3.75 Yes SSOP16-NB
CA-IS3731LB 2 1 Low 3.75 Yes SSOP16-NB
  CA-IS3730, CA-IS731
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                         Version 1.04,2023/03/21
Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated  3
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.